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$247,500

10359 N KENDALL DR # A4, MIAMI FL 33176

Location, location, location! This beautifully renovated one-

bedroom, one-bathroom home is perfect for a fresh start. Every

detail has been meticulously updated, featuring a modern kitchen

with stainless steel appliances, sleek white glossy cabinets, and

stunning quartz countertops. The stylish bathroom boasts a fully Four Ouarters Apartmants
updated standing shower with a beautiful glass door, and elegant & Townhomes
brand-new ceramic [...]

2
e ) -
Kendall Acres West 5,
Condominium =2
a
b
o
' |
El'Toro Loco
Churrascaria...
N KendalliDr
() wn
= =
= iy
e B2
:|:.I:‘..: A nex+ = 5
'0' wstalAnnex =1 3
z g
. [}
Go '5;5"3 Map data 82024 Google

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com




Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 1 bed
Living Square Feet: 765 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Fee: $257
Tax Annual Amount: $1,800
Original List Price: $247,500

Building Details

Building Area Total: 765 sq ft
Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest
View: Garden View

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Rooms

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: KENDALL ACRES CONDO
BLDG

Bathrooms: 1 bath
Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023
Date added: Added 1 week ago
MLS ID: A11684047

StoriesTotal: 2
Security Features: Other
Building Name: Kendall Acres

Entry Level: 1

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features

Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000

Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com



Architectural Style: Patio/Cluster

Appliances: Disposal, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes
Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Flooring: Ceramic Floor
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View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: Other, Screened
Balcony

Cooling: Central Air, Other
Heating: Central, Other



